
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For May 5, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 2

24-APR-2025 15:54Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8826278

8898159

8896275

8896274

8896273

8898283

8911404

8898290

8859956

8885581

8889671

8898669

8897742

Case

ALMAHMOUD, MOUSSA OKLAH

AYOUB, ABIR MICHEL

BLONDON, JUSTIN

BLONDON, JUSTIN

BLONDON, JUSTIN

IMRAN, MOHAMMED

MARCHAND, BRITTANY MARIE

MIRI, AHMAD SHAH

SINGH, AMRIT

SINGH, HARASHISH

VASHISHT, ANTRIKSH

WILLIAMS, TYLER ANTHONY

YOUNG, MADDOX RILEY

Name

1003975-1

1016621-1

1018156-1

1018156-1

1018156-1

909948-1

886195-6

671455-3

1012285-1

1014401-1

1016314-1

617875-5

1006106-2

Person

MVA 125(1)(A)

MVA 120(4)

MVA 78(2)

MVA 114(A)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 133(1)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106E(2)(B)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 75(5)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For May 5, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 3

24-APR-2025 15:55Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8874936

8875208

8875937

8852715

8870781

8910157

8876878

8876877

8868277

8868280

8868275

8894857

8893598

Case

DOBBIN, TOM ANDREW

HAMMAM, ROBERT JOSEPH

HAMMAM, ROBERT JOSEPH

HORNE, JARRETT EDWARD

KAUR, GUREKAM

LI, JIABAO

PARTH, NONE

PARTH, NONE

PAUL, TRISTAN JOSEPH

PAUL, TRISTAN JOSEPH

PAUL, TRISTAN JOSEPH

RUSSELL, TAMMY MARIE

YU, TIANJIA

Name

49349-4

950303-1

950303-1

958854-1

1010353-1

1017739-1

1012188-1

1012188-1

609993-14

609993-14

609993-14

66226-16

1008387-2

Person

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 93(2)(E)

MVA 100(2)

MVA 97(3)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 93(2)(E)

MVA 201(9)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


	Hfx_NC_May5
	Hfx_NC_May52

