ADULT

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For May 5, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 2

Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age Mnths
8826278	ALMAHMOUD, MOUSSA OKLAH	1003975-1	MVA 125(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8898159	AYOUB, ABIR MICHEL	1016621-1	MVA 120(4)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8896275	BLONDON, JUSTIN	1018156-1	MVA 78(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8896274	BLONDON, JUSTIN	1018156-1	MVA 114(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8896273	BLONDON, JUSTIN	1018156-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8898283	IMRAN, MOHAMMED	909948-1	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8911404	MARCHAND, BRITTANY MARIE	886195-6	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8898290	MIRI, AHMAD SHAH	671455-3	MVA 133(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8859956	SINGH, AMRIT	1012285-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8885581	SINGH, HARASHISH	1014401-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8889671	VASHISHT, ANTRIKSH	1016314-1	MVA 106E(2)(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8898669	WILLIAMS, TYLER ANTHONY	617875-5	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8897742	YOUNG, MADDOX RILEY	1006106-2	MVA 75(5)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	

ADULT

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For May 5, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 3

Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age Mnths
8874936	DOBBIN, TOM ANDREW	49349-4	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
0074930	DOBBIN, TOW ANDREW	49049-4	WIVA TOOA(B)		00.00 pm	Trial	
8875208	HAMMAM, ROBERT JOSEPH	950303-1	MVA 93(2)(E)		06:00 pm		
8875937	HAMMAM, ROBERT JOSEPH	950303-1	MVA 100(2)		06:00 pm	Trial Plead Not Guilty Have A	
0070307	HAMMAM, ROBERT JOSET H	300000-1	WVA 100(2)		00.00 pm	Trial	
8852715	HORNE, JARRETT EDWARD	958854-1	MVA 97(3)		06:00 pm	,	
8870781	KAUR, GUREKAM	1010353-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Plead Not Guilty Have A	
00/0/01	RAOR, GORERAM	1010333-1	WIVA 230(1)		00.00 pm	Trial	
8910157	LI, JIABAO	1017739-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8876878	PARTH, NONE	1012188-1	MVA 93(2)(E)		06:00 pm		
8876877		1012188-1			06.00 pm	Trial Disad Nat Cuilty Have A	
00/00//	PARTH, NONE	1012100-1	MVA 201(9)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8868277	PAUL, TRISTAN JOSEPH	609993-14	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm		
						Trial	
8868280	PAUL, TRISTAN JOSEPH	609993-14	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8868275	PAUL, TRISTAN JOSEPH	609993-14	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm		
					•	Trial	
8894857	RUSSELL, TAMMY MARIE	66226-16	MVA 163(1)		06:00 pm	,	
8893598	YU, TIANJIA	1008387-2	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Plead Not Guilty Have A	
2000000	,	1000001 2			55.00 pm	Trial	